
Community Calendar

Sunday, January 1, 2023

Learn How to Sharpen Your Garden Tools

Date and Time: Sunday, January 1 12:00 am - 12:00 am

Address: To Be Announced

Your garden tools perform better when they are sharp and oiled.  Come and join us for a hands-on demonstratio
n so you too can learn this skill.  The place and date will be announced, but we anticipate the end of April.  For 
more info call Sandy at 705 356 2808

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

Yoga

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 3 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre

Thursday, January 5, 2023

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, January 5 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Friday, January 6, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, January 6 4:40 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Monday, January 9, 2023



Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, January 9 10:00 am

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Tuesday, January 10, 2023

Yoga

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 10 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre

Wednesday, January 11, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 11 10:00 am

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Thursday, January 12, 2023

MTO Seniors Training

Date and Time: Thursday, January 12 9:30 am - 1:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

MTO Seniors Training

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, January 12 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Friday, January 13, 2023



Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, January 13 4:40 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Music Jam Session

Date and Time: Friday, January 13 7:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Curling Club

Music Jam Session at the Blind River Curling Club. Begins at 7:00PM

Monday, January 16, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, January 16 10:00 am

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Yoga

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 17 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre

Wednesday, January 18, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 18 10:00 am

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Thursday, January 19, 2023



North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, January 19 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Friday, January 20, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, January 20 4:40 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Monday, January 23, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, January 23 10:00 am

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Tuesday, January 24, 2023

Yoga

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 24 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, January 25 10:00 am

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Thursday, January 26, 2023



North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, January 26 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, January 26 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Privately Booked for meeting

Friday, January 27, 2023

Ladies Bonspiel

Date and Time: Friday, January 27 7:00 am - 11:00 pm

Address: Blind River Curling Club

Ladies Curling Bonspiel. January 27-29th. Register at Blindrivercurlingclub.ca

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, January 27 4:40 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Saturday, January 28, 2023

Ladies Bonspiel

Date and Time: Saturday, January 28 7:00 am - 11:00 pm

Address: Blind River Curling Club

Ladies curling Bonspiel Janusry 27-29th Register at Blindrivercurlingclub.ca

Sunday, January 29, 2023



https://calendar.blindriver.ca

Ladies Bonspiel

Date and Time: Sunday, January 29 7:00 am - 11:00 pm

Address: Blind River Curling Club

Ladies Curling Bonspiel January 27-29th. Register at Blindrivercurlingclub.ca

Monday, January 30, 2023

Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, January 30 10:00 am

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Yoga

Date and Time: Tuesday, January 31 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Address: Community Centre

https://calendar.blindriver.ca

